For Web Assistance: (800) 323-0198
Product Index
Check the Items You'd Like to Add to Your Quote or Order
Premier Marine Wire and Cable
PREMIER PRIMARY MARINE WIRE
Standard
Putups:
100 ft.
500 ft.
1000 ft.
See color chart
8 in Technical
Section.
Conductors: Extra-flexible corrosion-resistant tinned
copper Type 3 marine standing for longer life.
Insulation: Polyvinylchloride, 105C insulation.
Temperature: 105C.
Voltage Rating: 50 Volts DC, 600 Volts AC.
Resistant To: Harsh marine enviroment, including
salt water, oil, and gas.
For use in marine engine wiring assemblies as well as
other applications.
UL: Standard 1426
CSA: AWM I A/B.
UL Standard 1426 Boat Cable. SAE J378B, J1128
Type GPT (18-8 AWG). AWM Styles 1015, 1230,
1028. CSA AWM I A/B. ABYC and Coast Guard
requirements. NMMA.
Part Number AWG Stranding
Nom. Insulation
Thickness
in.     mm
Nom. O.D.
in.     mm
Approx. Ship
WT/MFT.
Color Code
PPM1830 18 16/30 .031     0.79 .109     2.76 11.0 0-9
PPM1630 16 26/30 .031     0.79 .122     3.09 14.0 0-9
PPM1430 14 41/30 .031     0.79 .136     3.45 20.0 0-9
PPM1230 12 65/30 .031     0.79 .153     3.88 29.5 0-9
PPM1030 10 105/30 .031     0.79 .173     4.39 42.0 0-9
Part Number AWG Stranding
Nom. Insulation
Thickness
in.     mm
Nom. O.D.
in.     mm
Approx. Ship
WT/MFT.
Color Code
PPM0830 8 168/30 .048     1.22 .256     6.50 67.0 0,2,3,5
18 AWG is recognized by UL as Style 1230. When used as a jacketed cable (two or more), it meets the requirements of UL
Boat Cable Standard 1426. 12 AWG also available Yellow with Red Stripe, Part No. PPM1230-42.
If you wish to add the products to your quote or complete your quote check one of these buttons